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Tuesday   19:15 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Yabba Dabba Doo 75 41 507 43 48188 1779 621 3 501 468 512 1481 1688
2 B.T.Yuppies 65½ 50½ 461 75 46840 1491 550 3½ 479 485 457 1421 1649
3 t' Brillenhuus 64 52 490 55 47470 1814 633 1 556 455 489 1500 1590
4 De 3 Musketiers 54 64 403 116 45614 1483 532 1 417 510 480 1407 1674
5 Great Balls 47 69 451 82 44802 1556 533 3 478 456 477 1411 1660
6 Jacobs 42½ 73½ 449 83 46051 1436 537 0½ 397 479 454 1330 1567

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 De 3 Musketiers 506 599 569 1674 1 <---> Yabba Dabba Doo 570 537 581 1688 3
3-4 Jacobs 476 558 533 1567 0½ <---> B.T.Yuppies 555 561 533 1649 3½
5-6 Great Balls 561 539 560 1660 3 <---> t' Brillenhuus 586 485 519 1590 1

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk30  28/06  6- 2  1- 3  4- 5

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - Yabba Dabba Doo
Robin Mennings 176 9 15334 87 280 728 161 156 234 551
Antoni van Amerongen 164 18 6425 39 229 547 0
Heini Hendriks 167 16 13546 81 232 586 181 164 172 517
Thomas van der Veer 128 43 6182 48 182 435 159 148 106 413
John Gieling bk168 15 1181 6 224 604 0

2 - Great Balls
Selmar Veurink 155 24 12097 78 203 515 160 172 178 510
Martin Veurink 148 29 12465 84 203 515 156 156 146 458
Wendy Veurink 148 29 9793 66 195 525 162 128 153 443
Andries Scholten 193 0 2321 12 247 673 0
Andre van Huet bk162 19 0 0 0 0 0

3 - B.T.Yuppies
Arnoud van Spaandonk 160 21 12994 81 213 521 155 181 140 476
Hans Visser 156 23 13134 84 214 538 170 161 138 469
Kyra Nicolai 145 31 10476 72 188 496 154 143 179 476
Onno van Tongeren 161 20 1935 12 194 543 0
Jimmy Vu 152 26 1830 12 187 484 0
Chris van Muilekom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 - t' Brillenhuus
Edwin Daalhuizen 177 9 12214 69 247 620 191 135 166 492
Johnny Brandts 159 21 11781 74 212 587 187 142 145 474
Robert Vermaak 154 25 12966 84 200 541 0
Rob Rothengatter 193 0 4456 23 264 703 a178 a178 a178 534
Patrick Witjes bk122 47 0 0 0 0 0

5 - De 3 Musketiers
Matthijs Smeets 137 37 11548 84 191 518 122 166 140 428
Pierre de Preter 101 62 3147 31 136 376 0
Nico Veraart 165 17 14424 87 224 576 152 164 192 508
Jans van Vuren 141 34 7221 51 213 484 143 180 148 471
Jack van de Boorn bk147 30 929 7 184 381 0

6 - Jacobs
Amber Schoenmaker 146 30 10090 69 196 507 141 153 134 428
Theo Schoenmakers 148 29 9825 66 214 517 0
Iris Schoenmakers 155 24 1399 9 187 478 0
Wesley Kers 114 53 7813 68 145 382 0
Huub van Leeuwen 148 29 2383 16 184 500 123 166 152 441
Tim Graafland 159 21 4624 29 210 532 133 160 168 461

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 633 t' Brillenhuus 621 Yabba Dabba Doo 550 B.T.Yuppies
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Scratch Series 1814 t' Brillenhuus 1779 Yabba Dabba Doo 1556 Great Balls
Handicap Game 685 Yabba Dabba Doo 671 t' Brillenhuus 627 Jacobs
Handicap Series 1928 t' Brillenhuus 1905 Yabba Dabba Doo 1750 De 3 Musketiers

Men Scratch Game 280 Robin Mennings 247 Edwin Daalhuizen 232 Heini Hendriks
Scratch Series 728 Robin Mennings 620 Edwin Daalhuizen 587 Johnny Brandts

Handicap Game 296 Robin Mennings 259 Edwin Daalhuizen 249 Heini Hendriks
Handicap Series 776 Robin Mennings 656 Edwin Daalhuizen 650 Johnny Brandts

Women Scratch Game 196 Amber Schoenmaker 195 Wendy Veurink 188 Kyra Nicolai
Scratch Series 525 Wendy Veurink 507 Amber Schoenmaker 496 Kyra Nicolai

Handicap Game 228 Amber Schoenmaker 224 Wendy Veurink 218 Kyra Nicolai
Handicap Series 615 Wendy Veurink 603 Amber Schoenmaker 577 Kyra Nicolai

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Gieling, John 1181 6 196.83
Rothengatter, Rob 4456 23 193.74
Scholten, Andries 2321 12 193.42
Daalhuizen, Edwin 12214 69 177.01
Mennings, Robin 15334 87 176.25
Hendriks, Heini 13546 81 167.23
Veraart, Nico 14424 87 165.79
van Amerongen, Antoni 6425 39 164.74
van Tongeren, Onno 1935 12 161.25
van Spaandonk, Arnoud 12994 81 160.42
Graafland, Tim 4624 29 159.45
Brandts, Johnny 11781 74 159.20
Visser, Hans 13134 84 156.36
Veurink, Selmar 12097 78 155.09

Vermaak, Robert 12966 84 154.36
Vu, Jimmy 1830 12 152.50
van Leeuwen, Huub 2383 16 148.94
Schoenmakers, Theo 9825 66 148.86
Veurink, Martin 12465 84 148.39
Smeets, Matthijs 11548 84 137.48
van de Boorn, Jack 929 7 132.71
van der Veer, Thomas 6182 48 128.79
Kers, Wesley 7813 68 114.90
de Preter, Pierre 3147 31 101.52
van Huet, Andre 0 0
van Muilekom, Chris 0 0
Witjes, Patrick 0 0

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Schoenmakers, Iris 1399 9 155.44
Veurink, Wendy 9793 66 148.38
Schoenmaker, Amber 10090 69 146.23

Nicolai, Kyra 10476 72 145.50
van Vuren, Jans 7221 51 141.59

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
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